Vol. 84
Application Story
Products Column
Upgrades Semiconductor
Nitrogen Cabinets
Intelligent Oxygen Monitoring: DL-1050
Upgrades Semiconductor Nitrogen Cabinets
Standalone Smart Temperature Control × High Efficiency & Energy Savings: SC-6104-W5

Technical support email:
          service@icpdas.com■
Type Model Key Features Notes
Analog Input ETS-7217 8 AI, 4 DO (open
collector)
±150 mV–±10 V, 0–20
mA, 4–20 mA
Multifunction I/O ETS-7226 6 AI, 2 AO, 2 DI, 2 DO Suitable for diverse
signal control
Digital I/O ETS-7255 8 DI + 8 DO (650 mA/
channel)
Supports NPN/PNP
Relay Output ETS-7260 / ETS-
7267
6 or 8 relay outputs Form A (SPST N.O.), 5
A/channel
 p ETS-7200 Series Selection Guide
25
 Products Column
2026.01
Breaking Distance and Power